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76001
76001
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88001
25286
25286
68001
68001
76001
76001
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88001
11001
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11001
11001
11001
13001
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13430
13468
15001
15176
15238
15238
15299
15572
15759
17001
17001
17013
17174
17380
17433
17486
17513
17541
17614

IDENTIFICACION ELEMENTO ELEME!

MSSO01ENA
MSS02ENA
MSS01SBA
MSS02SBA
MSSO01MEA
MSS02MEA
MSSO01PEA
MSS01BMA
MSS02BMA
MSS01CAA
MSS02CAA
MSS05CA3
MSS01BQA
MSS02BQA
MSS01SIA
SDPO1TEL
SDP08SIB
SDP06CA3
SMSGWO01SB
SMS01SB3
SMS01CA3
MMEO01SIB
MMEO02SBV
MMEO1BUC
MMEO2BMV
MMEO1CAL
MMEO2CALV
MMEO1BAQ
MMEO1SAIV
PGWO01SIB
PGWO02SBV
PGWO01BUC
PGW02BMV
PGWO01CAL
PGWO02CALV
PGWO01BAQ
PGWO01SAIV
PSTC_BOGENATRO
PSTC_BOGENCDEM
PSTC_BOGENCERO
PSTC_BOGENNRTE
PSTC_BOGNCAIAS
PSTC_BOGNCMCOS
PSTC_BOGNCPESO
PSTC_BOGNLAPTA
PSTC_BOGNLAPTT
PSTC_BOGNLSTRE
PSTC_BOGSSCERA
PSTC_BOGSSMATO
PSTC_BOGSSVRIA
PSTS_CUNENMATO
PSTC_BOLALBDEL
PSTC_BOLALBQUE
PSTC_BOLALCRES
PSTC_BOLNCCENA
PSTC_BOLNCMTEO
PSTC_BOLNCMPOS
PSTC_BOYNLTTEL
PSTC_BOYALCIRA
PSTC_BOYFUDTSU
PSTC_BOYNLDTEL
PSTC_BOYFUGGOA
PSTC_BOYALPACA
PSTC_BOYNLSTEL
PSTC_CALNCMANA
PSTC_CALSSMLES
PSTC_CALALADAS
PSTC_CALALCNAD
PSTC_CALALDDAU
PSTC_CALALMRES
PSTC_CALNCNIRA
PSTC_CALALPORA
PSTC_CALALPNIA
PSTC_CALALRCIO
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MARCA MODEL
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
NOKIA
Datatronics/Ericsson - v05.00.03
HP/Ericsoon - v13.2.1
Datatronics/Ericsson - v11.00.00
Mavenir - R1.8-01.06.B06
Mavenir - 5.4
Mavenir - 5.4
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
HUAWEI
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
NEC
NEC
NEC
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
ERICSSON
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
NEC
NEC
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
ALCATEL - LUCENT
FUJITSU
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
FUJITSU
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NEC
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
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17777
18001
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18753
19001
19001
19573
19698
19743
20001
20001
20001
20011
23001
23466
23660
25001
25053
25151
25175
25175
25183
25214
25269
25269
25286
25290
25377
25386
25402
25473
25754
25785
25799
25817
25843
27001
41001
41001
41001
41001
41132
41298
41396
41524
41551
41668
41807
44001
44430
47001
47189
47245
47288
47555
50001
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52356
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52683
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54001
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54001
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IDENTIFICACION ELEMENTO ELEME!

PSTC_CALALSPIA
PSTC_CAQNCCTRO
PSTC_CAQSSGION
PSTC_CAQALSNTE
PSTC_CAUNCPYAN
PSTC_CAUNLPYAN
PSTC_CAUNLPADA
PSTC_CAUNLSHAO
PSTC_CAUNCSVIA
PSTC_CESNCSVAR
PSTC_CESNLMTIN
PSTC_CESNLSARU
PSTC_CESNCAICA
PSTC_CORNCMTRO
PSTC_CORNCMANO
PSTC_CORNCSGUN
PSTC_CUNNCAIOS
PSTC_CUNENAAEZ
PSTC_CUNALCEZA
PSTC_CUNALCHIA
PSTC_CUNALSNOY
PSTC_CUNALCNTA
PSTC_CUNALCOTA
PSTC_CUNALCHUE
PSTC_CUNNCFVAD
PSTC_CUNALFZAU
PSTC_CUNNCFAYO
PSTC_CUNALCERA
PSTC_CUNALMESA
PSTC_CUNALVEGA
PSTC_CUNALMERA
PSTC_CUNNLSCHA
PSTC_CUNALTBIO
PSTC_CUNALTNJO
PSTC_CUNALTIPA
PSTC_CUNALUATE
PSTC_CHONLQBDO
PSTC_HUIALNIVA
PSTC_HUIILBLES
PSTC_HUIILCTRO
PSTC_HUIILTILA
PSTC_HUIALCGRE
PSTC_HUIALGZON
PSTC_HUIALPATA
PSTC_HUIALPRMO
PSTC_HUIILPITO
PSTC_HUIALSTIN
PSTC_HUIALTANA
PSTC_GUJNLRCHA
PSTC_GUJNCMAO
PSTC_MAGNCSRTA
PSTC_MAGNCCAGA
PSTC_MAGNCBCOE
PSTC_MAGNCFION
PSTC_MAGNCPATO
PSTC_METNCCARE
PSTC_METNCCIBA
PSTC_METNCEZAD
PSTC_METNCTDEM
PSTC_ANTENGBAL
PSTC_METNCGADA
PSTC_NARILPTEL
PSTC_NARNCPTRO
PSTC_NARNLPTEL
PSTC_NARSSPIMA
PSTC_NARENSBAN
PSTC_NARNCILES
PSTC_NARNCUION
PSTC_NARNCSONA
PSTC_NARNLTACO
PSTC_NORNCCUTA
PSTC_NORSSCDEM
PSTC_NORSSCROT
PSTC_NORSSQALT
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MARCA MODEL
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NEC
NEC
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
ERICSSON
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ERICSSON
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ITALTEL
ITALTEL
ITALTEL
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ITALTEL
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
ERICSSON
NEC
ITALTEL
NEC
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
ERICSSON
NEC
NEC
NEC
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NEC
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
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54001
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54172
54405
54498
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54518

5887
63001
63001
63001
63130
63190
63401
63470
63594
66001
66170
66594
66687
68001
68001
68001
68001
68001
68001
68001
68001
68001
68077
68079
68081
68276
68276
68276
68276
68307
68432
68679
68755
68770
68895
70001
70215
73001
73001
73001
73001
73055
73148
73168
73268
73349
73411
73449
73483
73585
73624
76001
76001
76109
76109
76109
76122
76248
76275
76400
76403
76823
76834
76834
76834
76892
76895

IDENTIFICACION ELEMENTO ELEME!

PSTC_NORSSSISD
PSTC_NORSSSLAD
PSTC_NORSSCOTA
PSTC_NORSSPDAN
PSTC_NORNCONAD
PSTC_NORSSONAT
PSTC_NORSSPNAD
PSTC_ANTALYMAL
PSTC_QUIILCTRO
PSTC_QUIILGLAN
PSTC_QUINCAALD
PSTC_QUIILCRCA
PSTC_QUIALCSIA
PSTC_QUIALTIDA
PSTC_QUIALMGRO
PSTC_QUIALQAYA
PSTC_RISENPGEL
PSTC_RISALDDAS
PSTC_RISALQHIA
PSTC_RISALSRIO
PSTC_SANENCELA
PSTC_SANENCERA
PSTC_SANENCROD
PSTC_SANENCROT
PSTC_SANENCROU
PSTC_SANENDNTE
PSTC_SANENPQUE
PSTC_SANNCBTEL
PSTS_SANTEVOIP
PSTC_SANNCBOSA
PSTC_SANENBARA
PSTC_SANNCBEJA
PSTC_SANENBICA
PSTC_SANENEAGO
PSTC_SANENFDAD
PSTC_SANENFDAU
PSTC_SANENPADO
PSTC_SANNCMGAD
PSTC_SANNCSGIL
PSTC_SANNCSRRO
PSTC_SANNCSITA
PSTC_SANENZOCA
PSTC_SUCNCSEJO
PSTC_SUCNCCZAL
PSTC_TOLENIERO
PSTC_TOLENIIMA
PSTC_TOLENITAS
PSTC_TOLNCIJAO
PSTC_TOLALGBAL
PSTC_TOLALCALA
PSTC_TOLALCRAL
PSTC_TOLALENAL
PSTC_TOLALHNDA
PSTC_TOLALLANO
PSTC_TOLALMARU
PSTC_TOLALNIMA
PSTC_TOLALPION
PSTC_TOLALRIRA
PSTC_VALENBERA
PSTS_VALENCALI
PSTC_VALENBAGA
PSTC_VALNLBJVT
PSTC_VALNLBTRO
PSTC_VALALCNIA
PSTC_VALNLCITO
PSTC_VALNLFIDA
PSTC_VALALUION
PSTC_VALALVRIA
PSTC_VALALTORO
PSTC_VALNCTGOS
PSTC_VALNCTLUA
PSTC_VALNCTTRO
PSTC_VALNLCTEL
PSTC_VALALZZAL
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MARCA MODEL
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NEC
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
NOKIA SIEMENS (NSN)
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ITALTEL
ITALTEL
NEC
ITALTEL
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ERICSSON
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
NEC
NEC
NEC
ERICSSON
NEC
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
ERICSSON
NEC
NEC
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
NEC
NEC
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
ALCATEL - LUCENT
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8078
81001
81736
81794
8296
8433
85001
85010
8573
8573
86001
86320
8638
86568
86749
8685
8758
88001
91001
25286
25286
5001
76001
8001
25286
8001
25286
25286
25286
8001

IDENTIFICACION ELEMENTO ELEME!

PSTC_ATLALADES
PSTC_ATLALBNOS
PSTC_ATLALCTRO
PSTC_ATLALPADO
PSTC_ATLALSNTE
PSTC_ATLALTNAL
PSTC_ATLENBSUR
PSTC_ATLENCIBE
PSTC_ATLENCTRO
PSTC_ATLENEDIO
PSTC_ATLENVRIA
PSTS_ATLTEVOIP
PSTC_ATLALBNOA
PSTC_ARANCAUCA
PSTC_ARANCSENA
PSTC_ARANCTAME
PSTC_ATLALGAPA
PSTC_ATLALMMBO
PSTC_CASNCYPAL
PSTC_CASNCAZUL
PSTC_ATLALPBIA
PSTC_ATLENPELU
PSTC_PUTNCMOAD
PSTC_PUTNCOITO
PSTC_ATLALSRGA
PSTC_PUTNCPSIS
PSTC_PUTNCSDOY
PSTC_ATLALSMAS
PSTC_ATLALTCAN
PSTC_SAANLSRES
PSTC_AMANCLCIA
HSS01SB
USDB01SB3
USDBO1ME3
USDBO01CA3
HSS01BQ
CSCF01SB
CSCF01BQ
CAS01SB
CAS02SB
MTAS01SB
MTAS01BQ

110
110
110
110
110
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MARCA MODEL
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
NEC
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
ERICSSON
NEC
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NEC
NEC
ALCATEL - LUCENT
NOKIA ALCATEL - LUCENT
NORTEL NETWORKS CORPORATION
NEC
ERICSSON
HUAWE
HUAWE
HUAWE
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
ERICSSON
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